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EVENT 1 Girls 100m Butterfly                
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Melande BADENHORST 12 Corby   1:25.98   268     38.61 
2. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby   1:26.32   265     39.95 
3. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby   1:26.52   263     39.16 
4. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:30.23   232     42.32 
7. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   1:33.72   207     40.65 
9. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:42.43   158     48.12 
10. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:47.95   135     49.43 
  Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby  DNC      
  Holly HIBBS 12 Corby  DQ SA           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
2. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby   1:18.13   358     35.25 
4. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby   1:23.19   296     36.43 
7. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:28.16   249     40.28 
8. Georgia SMITH 14 Corby   1:30.18   232     42.45 
9. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:32.10   218     42.27 
10. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby   1:40.16   169     47.28 
11. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:45.56   145     48.52 
  Faye EYTON-JONES 13 Corby  DNC      
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Lilly TAPPERN 16 Corby   1:09.76   503     32.73 
2. Lea BROMWICH 16 Corby   1:15.30   399     35.38 
4. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby   1:25.63   271     40.20 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby   1:11.78   461     34.19 
2. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   1:12.58   446     33.98 
3. Summer YORK 17 Corby   1:12.67   444     34.28 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Lilly TAPPERN 16 Corby   1:09.76   503     32.73 
2. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby   1:11.78   461     34.19 
3. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   1:12.58   446     33.98 
5. Summer YORK 17 Corby   1:12.67   444     34.28 
6. Lea BROMWICH 16 Corby   1:15.30   399     35.38 
7. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby   1:18.13   358     35.25 
10. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby   1:23.19   296     36.43 
12. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby   1:25.63   271     40.20 
13. Melande BADENHORST 12 Corby   1:25.98   268     38.61 
14. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby   1:26.32   265     39.95 
15. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby   1:26.52   263     39.16 
18. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:28.16   249     40.28 
19. Georgia SMITH 14 Corby   1:30.18   232     42.45 
20. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:30.23   232     42.32 
22. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:32.10   218     42.27 
24. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   1:33.72   207     40.65 
26. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby   1:40.16   169     47.28 
27. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:42.43   158     48.12 
28. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:45.56   145     48.52 
30. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:47.95   135     49.43 
  Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby  DNC      
  Faye EYTON-JONES 13 Corby  DNC      
  Holly HIBBS 12 Corby  DQ SA           

EVENT 2 Boys 100m Butterfly                 
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:52.66   84     50.51 
2. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby   1:56.91   75     52.05 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   1:25.99   190     38.31 
2. Daniel MUSTATA 12 Corby   1:32.74   151     43.28 
  Oliver SIUDY 12 Corby  DQ T           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby   1:03.53   471     29.38 
3. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby   1:19.87   237     37.28 
4. Finley DARE 14 Corby   1:23.75   205     39.25 
5. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby   1:24.17   202     36.57 
7. Joel WIFFEN 14 Corby   1:34.61   142     43.43 
8. Jamie MASON 13 Corby   1:55.38   78     48.88 
  Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby  DNC      
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
3. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby   1:09.51   360     33.31 
4. Tyler HOLLYMAN 16 Corby   1:12.01   323     31.29 
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5. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby   1:19.55   240     36.89 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby   1:00.97   533     28.70 
3. Ethan RANDALL 17 Corby   1:07.64   390     32.98 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby   1:00.97   533     28.70 
3. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby   1:03.53   471     29.38 
6. Ethan RANDALL 17 Corby   1:07.64   390     32.98 
7. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby   1:09.51   360     33.31 
8. Tyler HOLLYMAN 16 Corby   1:12.01   323     31.29 
10. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby   1:19.55   240     36.89 
11. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby   1:19.87   237     37.28 
13. Finley DARE 14 Corby   1:23.75   205     39.25 
14. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby   1:24.17   202     36.57 
15. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   1:25.99   190     38.31 
17. Daniel MUSTATA 12 Corby   1:32.74   151     43.28 
18. Joel WIFFEN 14 Corby   1:34.61   142     43.43 
20. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:52.66   84     50.51 
21. Jamie MASON 13 Corby   1:55.38   78     48.88 
22. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby   1:56.91   75     52.05 
  Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby  DNC      
  Oliver SIUDY 12 Corby  DQ T           

EVENT 3 Girls 100m Backstroke               
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Riley WEBER 9 Corby   1:42.81   174     49.27 
2. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   1:45.26   162     50.75 
4. Abigail TOMLINSON 10 Corby   1:46.98   154     51.94 
7. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:59.10   112     58.38 
  Elowen SWANN 10 Corby  DQ T           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   1:20.68   361     39.00 
2. Melande BADENHORST 12 Corby   1:23.96   320     40.26 
4. Edith KABERRY 12 Corby   1:25.31   305     40.86 
6. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby   1:26.39   294     42.55 
7. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby   1:27.48   283     43.15 
9. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:29.78   262     43.84 
11. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby   1:32.45   239     45.37 
12. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:33.46   232     45.84 
13. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:37.40   205     48.04 
14. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:37.67   203     48.13 
16. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:40.17   188     49.11 
17. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby   1:42.89   174     49.33 
18. Martha BLAKE 11 Corby   1:43.56   170     49.23 
19. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:47.04   154     51.96 
20. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby   1:54.57   126     55.63 
  Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby  DNC      
  Holly HIBBS 12 Corby  DNC      
  Ellie SMITH 11 Corby  DQ T           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Maddie TAYLOR 13 Corby   1:18.97   385     37.88 
2. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby   1:19.51   377     38.85 
3. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby   1:20.22   367     38.20 
5. Eva GALLAGHER 14 Corby   1:21.67   348     40.89 
6. Faye EYTON-JONES 13 Corby   1:22.05   343     38.93 
8. Kaelyn COWE 14 Corby   1:22.37   339     39.88 
10. Chloe DANDO 13 Corby   1:27.27   285     43.07 
12. Georgia SMITH 14 Corby   1:29.47   264     44.37 
13. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:29.88   261     43.62 
14. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:29.98   260     44.30 
15. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:31.83   244     44.60 
16. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby   1:31.96   243     44.65 
18. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby   1:35.07   220     45.49 
19. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby   1:42.18   177     51.51 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Lilly TAPPERN 16 Corby   1:13.64   474     36.53 
2. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby   1:15.22   445     36.96 
3. Nyah COTTON 16 Corby   1:16.84   417     37.96 
5. Evie STANLEY 15 Corby   1:20.59   362     39.10 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   1:08.83   581     33.31 
2. Orla EYTON-JONES 17 Corby   1:13.18   483     35.14 
3. Lucy DANDO 17 Corby   1:24.21   317     39.64 
  Summer YORK 17 Corby  DNC      
Open Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   1:08.83   581     33.31 
2. Orla EYTON-JONES 17 Corby   1:13.18   483     35.14 
3. Lilly TAPPERN 16 Corby   1:13.64   474     36.53 
4. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby   1:15.22   445     36.96 
5. Nyah COTTON 16 Corby   1:16.84   417     37.96 
7. Maddie TAYLOR 13 Corby   1:18.97   385     37.88 
8. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby   1:19.51   377     38.85 
9. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby   1:20.22   367     38.20 
10. Evie STANLEY 15 Corby   1:20.59   362     39.10 
11. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   1:20.68   361     39.00 
13. Eva GALLAGHER 14 Corby   1:21.67   348     40.89 
15. Faye EYTON-JONES 13 Corby   1:22.05   343     38.93 
17. Kaelyn COWE 14 Corby   1:22.37   339     39.88 
18. Melande BADENHORST 12 Corby   1:23.96   320     40.26 
19. Lucy DANDO 17 Corby   1:24.21   317     39.64 
21. Edith KABERRY 12 Corby   1:25.31   305     40.86 
24. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby   1:26.39   294     42.55 
26. Chloe DANDO 13 Corby   1:27.27   285     43.07 
27. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby   1:27.48   283     43.15 
30. Georgia SMITH 14 Corby   1:29.47   264     44.37 
32. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:29.78   262     43.84 
33. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:29.88   261     43.62 
34. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:29.98   260     44.30 
37. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:31.83   244     44.60 
38. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby   1:31.96   243     44.65 
39. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby   1:32.45   239     45.37 
41. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:33.46   232     45.84 
42. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby   1:35.07   220     45.49 
43. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:37.40   205     48.04 
44. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:37.67   203     48.13 
46. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:40.17   188     49.11 
47. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby   1:42.18   177     51.51 
48. Riley WEBER 9 Corby   1:42.81   174     49.27 
49. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby   1:42.89   174     49.33 
50. Martha BLAKE 11 Corby   1:43.56   170     49.23 
51. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   1:45.26   162     50.75 
53. Abigail TOMLINSON 10 Corby   1:46.98   154     51.94 
54. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:47.04   154     51.96 
55. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby   1:54.57   126     55.63 
58. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:59.10   112     58.38 
  Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby  DNC      
  Holly HIBBS 12 Corby  DNC      
  Summer YORK 17 Corby  DNC      
  Ellie SMITH 11 Corby  DQ T           
  Elowen SWANN 10 Corby  DQ T           

EVENT 4 Boys 100m Backstroke                
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Kacper SIEDLAK 10 Corby   1:38.23   144     46.62 
3. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:47.98   109     52.21 
4. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:49.07   105     52.60 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Daniel MUSTATA 12 Corby   1:21.77   251     40.31 
2. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   1:26.33   213     42.21 
3. Aiden HORNE 11 Corby   1:27.96   201     41.71 
4. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:33.09   170     46.12 
9. Finley STEVENSON 12 Corby   2:04.16   71     57.62 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
2. Finley DARE 14 Corby   1:11.27   379     35.07 
3. Aryan NATH 14 Corby   1:16.67   304     37.17 
4. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby   1:17.06   300     38.00 
5. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby   1:20.38   264     38.97 
9. Joel WIFFEN 14 Corby   1:30.35   186     44.48 
  Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby  DNC      
  Jamie MASON 13 Corby  DQ T           
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
3. Tyler HOLLYMAN 16 Corby   1:09.01   418     34.18 
5. Ron ELKIN 15 Corby   1:12.53   360     35.51 
7. Joseph GREAVES 16 Corby   1:15.91   314     35.53 
8. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby   1:23.34   237     40.14 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby   1:03.50   536     31.59 
2. Ethan RANDALL 17 Corby   1:08.60   425     33.34 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby   1:03.50   536     31.59 
4. Ethan RANDALL 17 Corby   1:08.60   425     33.34 
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5. Tyler HOLLYMAN 16 Corby   1:09.01   418     34.18 
8. Finley DARE 14 Corby   1:11.27   379     35.07 
10. Ron ELKIN 15 Corby   1:12.53   360     35.51 
12. Joseph GREAVES 16 Corby   1:15.91   314     35.53 
13. Aryan NATH 14 Corby   1:16.67   304     37.17 
14. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby   1:17.06   300     38.00 
15. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby   1:20.38   264     38.97 
17. Daniel MUSTATA 12 Corby   1:21.77   251     40.31 
19. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby   1:23.34   237     40.14 
20. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   1:26.33   213     42.21 
22. Aiden HORNE 11 Corby   1:27.96   201     41.71 
23. Joel WIFFEN 14 Corby   1:30.35   186     44.48 
24. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:33.09   170     46.12 
26. Kacper SIEDLAK 10 Corby   1:38.23   144     46.62 
31. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:47.98   109     52.21 
32. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:49.07   105     52.60 
36. Finley STEVENSON 12 Corby   2:04.16   71     57.62 
  Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby  DNC      
  Jamie MASON 13 Corby  DQ T           

EVENT 5 Girls 100m Breaststroke             
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   1:54.84   174     56.31 
3. Abigail TOMLINSON 10 Corby   2:05.58   133   1:00.79 
9. Elowen SWANN 10 Corby   3:12.24   37   1:32.71 
  Riley WEBER 9 Corby  DQ T           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Melande BADENHORST 12 Corby   1:29.44   368     42.45 
3. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby   1:34.87   308     47.21 
4. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   1:37.01   288     45.38 
5. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:38.97   272     45.57 
7. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby   1:41.49   252     47.01 
8. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:43.56   237     49.28 
10. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby   1:48.92   204     52.32 
11. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:51.75   188     51.83 
12. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby   1:51.98   187     54.91 
13. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:57.03   164     57.09 
14. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:58.64   157     58.06 
15. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby   2:00.02   152     55.35 
16. Martha BLAKE 11 Corby   2:01.21   148     57.40 
17. Holly HIBBS 12 Corby   2:02.09   144     55.56 
19. Ellie SMITH 11 Corby   2:21.18   93   1:07.11 
  Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby  DNC      
  Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby  DQ FI           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Georgia SMITH 14 Corby   1:33.03   327     43.85 
4. Kaelyn COWE 14 Corby   1:39.48   267     48.49 
5. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby   1:43.46   238     50.61 
6. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:44.26   232     50.17 
8. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:45.32   225     49.42 
10. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:47.68   211     52.58 
11. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:48.32   207     48.72 
12. Maddie TAYLOR 13 Corby   1:50.35   196     51.65 
  Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby  DQ SA           
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Lilly TAPPERN 16 Corby   1:25.38   423     40.48 
3. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby   1:35.63   301     45.41 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Summer YORK 17 Corby   1:20.20   511     36.84 
2. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   1:24.53   436     39.65 
3. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby   1:25.69   419     41.07 
4. Orla EYTON-JONES 17 Corby   1:28.97   374     43.22 
5. Lucy DANDO 17 Corby   1:36.43   294     46.04 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Summer YORK 17 Corby   1:20.20   511     36.84 
2. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   1:24.53   436     39.65 
3. Lilly TAPPERN 16 Corby   1:25.38   423     40.48 
4. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby   1:25.69   419     41.07 
5. Orla EYTON-JONES 17 Corby   1:28.97   374     43.22 
6. Melande BADENHORST 12 Corby   1:29.44   368     42.45 
7. Georgia SMITH 14 Corby   1:33.03   327     43.85 
11. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby   1:34.87   308     47.21 
13. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby   1:35.63   301     45.41 
14. Lucy DANDO 17 Corby   1:36.43   294     46.04 
15. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   1:37.01   288     45.38 
16. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:38.97   272     45.57 
17. Kaelyn COWE 14 Corby   1:39.48   267     48.49 
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19. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby   1:41.49   252     47.01 
20. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby   1:43.46   238     50.61 
21. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:43.56   237     49.28 
22. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:44.26   232     50.17 
25. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:45.32   225     49.42 
27. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:47.68   211     52.58 
28. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:48.32   207     48.72 
29. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby   1:48.92   204     52.32 
30. Maddie TAYLOR 13 Corby   1:50.35   196     51.65 
31. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:51.75   188     51.83 
32. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby   1:51.98   187     54.91 
33. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   1:54.84   174     56.31 
34. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:57.03   164     57.09 
35. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:58.64   157     58.06 
36. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby   2:00.02   152     55.35 
38. Martha BLAKE 11 Corby   2:01.21   148     57.40 
39. Holly HIBBS 12 Corby   2:02.09   144     55.56 
40. Abigail TOMLINSON 10 Corby   2:05.58   133   1:00.79 
42. Ellie SMITH 11 Corby   2:21.18   93   1:07.11 
48. Elowen SWANN 10 Corby   3:12.24   37   1:32.71 
  Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby  DNC      
  Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby  DQ FI           
  Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby  DQ SA           
  Riley WEBER 9 Corby  DQ T           

EVENT 6 Boys 100m Breaststroke              
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Kacper SIEDLAK 10 Corby   1:52.95   127     52.30 
3. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   2:04.50   95     59.47 
4. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   2:16.23   72   1:03.58 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   1:32.65   231     42.78 
2. Daniel MUSTATA 12 Corby   1:41.39   176     49.80 
3. Aiden HORNE 11 Corby   1:48.37   144     51.67 
4. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:51.80   131     53.53 
8. Shaun HILL 12 Corby   2:01.59   102     56.11 
9. Finley STEVENSON 12 Corby   2:03.48   97     56.98 
  Oliver SIUDY 12 Corby  DQ T           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby   1:19.14   371     37.04 
3. Finley DARE 14 Corby   1:30.31   249     42.34 
6. Joel WIFFEN 14 Corby   1:43.39   166     49.45 
8. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby   1:50.78   135     50.56 
10. Jamie MASON 13 Corby   1:57.15   114     54.72 
  Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby  DNC      
  Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby  DQ T           
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
3. Joseph GREAVES 16 Corby   1:29.83   253     41.43 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
2. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby   1:20.95   346     37.60 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
4. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby   1:19.14   371     37.04 
5. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby   1:20.95   346     37.60 
7. Joseph GREAVES 16 Corby   1:29.83   253     41.43 
8. Finley DARE 14 Corby   1:30.31   249     42.34 
10. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   1:32.65   231     42.78 
13. Daniel MUSTATA 12 Corby   1:41.39   176     49.80 
14. Joel WIFFEN 14 Corby   1:43.39   166     49.45 
15. Aiden HORNE 11 Corby   1:48.37   144     51.67 
17. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby   1:50.78   135     50.56 
18. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:51.80   131     53.53 
20. Kacper SIEDLAK 10 Corby   1:52.95   127     52.30 
24. Jamie MASON 13 Corby   1:57.15   114     54.72 
26. Shaun HILL 12 Corby   2:01.59   102     56.11 
27. Finley STEVENSON 12 Corby   2:03.48   97     56.98 
28. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   2:04.50   95     59.47 
29. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   2:16.23   72   1:03.58 
  Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby  DNC      
  Oliver SIUDY 12 Corby  DQ T           
  Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby  DQ T           

EVENT 7 Girls 100m Freestyle                
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Riley WEBER 9 Corby   1:21.66   253     38.54 
2. Abigail TOMLINSON 10 Corby   1:28.86   197     42.60 
4. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   1:37.45   149     45.46 
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7. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:48.19   109     50.05 
12. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby   2:06.77   67     53.27 
13. Elowen SWANN 10 Corby   2:08.38   65     58.01 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Melande BADENHORST 12 Corby   1:08.53   429     32.95 
2. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby   1:12.10   368     35.11 
3. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby   1:12.30   365     35.67 
4. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   1:12.56   361     34.95 
6. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:15.29   323     36.69 
7. Edith KABERRY 12 Corby   1:16.60   307     36.28 
9. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby   1:17.15   301     36.55 
12. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:21.24   257     38.21 
13. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:21.47   255     38.95 
14. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby   1:22.02   250     39.28 
16. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:24.45   229     40.65 
17. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:25.47   221     38.18 
18. Martha BLAKE 11 Corby   1:29.25   194     42.77 
19. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby   1:29.54   192     42.55 
20. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby   1:29.71   191     43.21 
21. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby   1:39.15   141     46.60 
22. Ellie SMITH 11 Corby   1:39.19   141     48.22 
23. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:43.33   125     49.98 
24. Holly HIBBS 12 Corby   1:46.14   115     50.68 
26. Abigail HURLEY 11 Corby   2:12.18   59   1:04.53 
  Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby  DNC      
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
2. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby   1:07.41   451     32.95 
3. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby   1:08.47   430     32.51 
4. Faye EYTON-JONES 13 Corby   1:09.46   412     33.09 
6. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:10.32   397     33.52 
7. Maddie TAYLOR 13 Corby   1:10.37   396     33.79 
9. Georgia SMITH 14 Corby   1:11.19   383     34.23 
11. Eva GALLAGHER 14 Corby   1:11.28   381     35.44 
12. Kaelyn COWE 14 Corby   1:13.35   350     35.21 
13. Chloe DANDO 13 Corby   1:16.11   313     36.65 
14. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:17.11   301     36.82 
16. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:17.79   293     37.34 
17. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby   1:18.51   285     36.74 
19. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby   1:21.95   251     39.54 
21. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:26.03   217     40.89 
22. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby   1:27.43   206     42.68 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Lea BROMWICH 16 Corby   1:03.15   549     30.63 
2. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby   1:06.12   478     32.45 
3. Lilly TAPPERN 16 Corby   1:06.43   471     32.65 
6. Nyah COTTON 16 Corby   1:07.95   440     33.13 
7. Evie STANLEY 15 Corby   1:10.33   397     33.68 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   1:01.99   580     29.76 
2. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby   1:05.70   487     31.78 
3. Summer YORK 17 Corby   1:06.66   466     31.54 
4. Orla EYTON-JONES 17 Corby   1:06.94   460     31.54 
5. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby   1:08.66   427     32.74 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   1:01.99   580     29.76 
2. Lea BROMWICH 16 Corby   1:03.15   549     30.63 
3. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby   1:05.70   487     31.78 
4. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby   1:06.12   478     32.45 
5. Lilly TAPPERN 16 Corby   1:06.43   471     32.65 
6. Summer YORK 17 Corby   1:06.66   466     31.54 
7. Orla EYTON-JONES 17 Corby   1:06.94   460     31.54 
9. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby   1:07.41   451     32.95 
12. Nyah COTTON 16 Corby   1:07.95   440     33.13 
13. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby   1:08.47   430     32.51 
14. Melande BADENHORST 12 Corby   1:08.53   429     32.95 
15. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby   1:08.66   427     32.74 
16. Faye EYTON-JONES 13 Corby   1:09.46   412     33.09 
18. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:10.32   397     33.52 
19. Evie STANLEY 15 Corby   1:10.33   397     33.68 
20. Maddie TAYLOR 13 Corby   1:10.37   396     33.79 
22. Georgia SMITH 14 Corby   1:11.19   383     34.23 
24. Eva GALLAGHER 14 Corby   1:11.28   381     35.44 
25. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby   1:12.10   368     35.11 
26. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby   1:12.30   365     35.67 
27. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   1:12.56   361     34.95 
30. Kaelyn COWE 14 Corby   1:13.35   350     35.21 
32. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:15.29   323     36.69 
33. Chloe DANDO 13 Corby   1:16.11   313     36.65 
34. Edith KABERRY 12 Corby   1:16.60   307     36.28 
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36. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:17.11   301     36.82 
37. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby   1:17.15   301     36.55 
39. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:17.79   293     37.34 
41. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby   1:18.51   285     36.74 
44. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:21.24   257     38.21 
46. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:21.47   255     38.95 
47. Riley WEBER 9 Corby   1:21.66   253     38.54 
48. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby   1:21.95   251     39.54 
49. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby   1:22.02   250     39.28 
53. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:24.45   229     40.65 
54. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:25.47   221     38.18 
55. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:26.03   217     40.89 
56. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby   1:27.43   206     42.68 
57. Abigail TOMLINSON 10 Corby   1:28.86   197     42.60 
58. Martha BLAKE 11 Corby   1:29.25   194     42.77 
59. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby   1:29.54   192     42.55 
60. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby   1:29.71   191     43.21 
62. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   1:37.45   149     45.46 
63. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby   1:39.15   141     46.60 
64. Ellie SMITH 11 Corby   1:39.19   141     48.22 
65. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:43.33   125     49.98 
68. Holly HIBBS 12 Corby   1:46.14   115     50.68 
69. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:48.19   109     50.05 
75. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby   2:06.77   67     53.27 
76. Elowen SWANN 10 Corby   2:08.38   65     58.01 
77. Abigail HURLEY 11 Corby   2:12.18   59   1:04.53 
  Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby  DNC      

EVENT 8 Boys 100m Freestyle                 
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Kacper SIEDLAK 10 Corby   1:29.85   141     41.33 
2. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:33.15   127     43.23 
3. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby   1:37.76   110     44.51 
4. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:41.49   98     46.64 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   1:12.15   273     34.36 
2. Daniel MUSTATA 12 Corby   1:14.25   251     35.96 
3. Aiden HORNE 11 Corby   1:17.70   219     36.42 
7. Shaun HILL 12 Corby   1:44.05   91  - 
8. Oliver SIUDY 12 Corby   1:46.17   85     46.74 
9. Jack MOORE 12 Corby   1:46.39   85     46.53 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     58.47   514     28.21 
3. Finley DARE 14 Corby   1:03.91   394     30.58 
4. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby   1:04.27   387     30.76 
5. Aryan NATH 14 Corby   1:06.10   356     31.90 
7. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby   1:08.33   322     33.99 
9. Joel WIFFEN 14 Corby   1:11.96   276     34.77 
12. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby   1:20.38   198     39.03 
13. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby   1:22.33   184     38.43 
15. Jamie MASON 13 Corby   1:31.48   134     42.51 
  Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby  DNC      
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
4. Tyler HOLLYMAN 16 Corby   1:00.83   457     29.36 
5. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby   1:01.65   439     29.50 
7. Ron ELKIN 15 Corby   1:03.98   392     29.93 
8. Joseph GREAVES 16 Corby   1:04.52   383     30.07 
9. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby   1:06.47   350     32.09 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     56.00   585     27.56 
3. Ethan RANDALL 17 Corby     59.47   489     28.56 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     56.00   585     27.56 
4. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     58.47   514     28.21 
6. Ethan RANDALL 17 Corby     59.47   489     28.56 
8. Tyler HOLLYMAN 16 Corby   1:00.83   457     29.36 
9. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby   1:01.65   439     29.50 
11. Finley DARE 14 Corby   1:03.91   394     30.58 
13. Ron ELKIN 15 Corby   1:03.98   392     29.93 
14. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby   1:04.27   387     30.76 
15. Joseph GREAVES 16 Corby   1:04.52   383     30.07 
16. Aryan NATH 14 Corby   1:06.10   356     31.90 
18. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby   1:06.47   350     32.09 
19. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby   1:08.33   322     33.99 
22. Joel WIFFEN 14 Corby   1:11.96   276     34.77 
23. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   1:12.15   273     34.36 
25. Daniel MUSTATA 12 Corby   1:14.25   251     35.96 
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26. Aiden HORNE 11 Corby   1:17.70   219     36.42 
28. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby   1:20.38   198     39.03 
29. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby   1:22.33   184     38.43 
32. Kacper SIEDLAK 10 Corby   1:29.85   141     41.33 
34. Jamie MASON 13 Corby   1:31.48   134     42.51 
36. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:33.15   127     43.23 
37. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby   1:37.76   110     44.51 
38. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:41.49   98     46.64 
40. Shaun HILL 12 Corby   1:44.05   91  - 
42. Oliver SIUDY 12 Corby   1:46.17   85     46.74 
43. Jack MOORE 12 Corby   1:46.39   85     46.53 
  Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby  DNC      
 


